Metal Casing Thumb Drive Pen Drive Memory Stick - Jewel
J80 Series | B014US23D4 ( B014US23D4 ) 
HSN:95045000

₹546.62 ₹0.00 1 ₹546.62 9% CGST ₹49.19 ₹645.00

9% SGST ₹49.19
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹98.38 ₹645.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
lV8R4dCSm4dtbwOwMJh4

Date & Time: 25/10/2025, 09:07:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
645.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape